BASIC LIFE SUPPORT AND DEFIBRILLATION LEVEL 2+3
DATES JANUARY – JUNE 2024
PLEASE CHECK YOUR ESR FOR GUIDANCE ON REQUIRED COMPETENCY.

WE NOW USE A QR CODE FOR REGISTRATION YOU WILL NEED TO HAVE YOUR TRUST E-MAIL AND ESR NUMBER

	Drop in sessions
AINTREE
 Venue Clinical Education Building

08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00
	Drop in sessions 
AINTREE
Venue Clinical Education Building 

08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00

	JANUARY
	APRIL

	Thursday 4th Jan 2024
	

	Friday 12th Jan 2024
	Tuesday 9th Apr 2024

	Tuesday 16th Jan 2024
	Friday 19th Apr 2024

	Monday 22nd Jan 2024
	Monday 22nd Apr 2024

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	FEBRUARY
	MAY

	Friday 2nd Feb 2024
	

	Thursday 8th Feb 2024
	Friday 10th May 2024

	Tuesday 13th Feb 2024
	Friday 17th May 2024

	Thursday 22nd Feb 2024
	Tuesday 21st May 2024

	Wednesday 28th Feb 2024
	

	
	

	
	

	MARCH
	JUNE

	
	

	Monday 11th Mar 2024
	Thursday 13th June 2024

	Thursday 21st Mar 2024
	Thursday 20th June 2024

	Thursday 28th Mar 2024
	Monday 24th June 2024

	
	

	
	

	
	



